
Candidates for admission to M.Sc. Biochemistry on All India Basis. Merit list below for 

1st counselling on 25/07/14 

Sr. No. Form No.  Name Father's Name Category Total Marks 

1 13889 MONIKA   ROHTASH SBC 88.06 

2 37853 AJAY KUMAR  ASHOK KUMAR BCB        88 

3 18100 SANGEETA  ROHILLA MAHAVIR SINGH BCA        86 

4 17031 PRIYANKA  SHARMA DEVPRAKASH AIO 83.31 

5 13634 SUSHMA   SATISH KUMAR  Gen. 82.46 

6 28485 SANCHITA   RANVIR SINGH  Gen. 80.48 
      7      34300 KANCHAN  

CHAUHAN 
RAM C. CHAUHAN        AIO        79.69 

8 33631 MONICA  TANWAR HARPAL SINGH ESM 78.74 

9 26736 SWEETY   RAMESH CHAND Gen. 78.68 

10 14477 OSHI  SOPORI KIRAN SOPORI Gen. 78.17 

11 19570 AJAY KUMAR  SURAJ BHAN SC 77.72 

12 16119 EKTA   RAJBIR SBC 77.27 

13 13480 SONIA  SHARMA SITARE LAL ESM 77.24 

14 32466 RUCHIKA  KAUSHIK 
SATYANARAYAN 
KAUSHIK AIO 77.14 

15 16552 MONIKA   BALJEET SINGH SBC        77.1 

16 21384 SUMAN  SOLANKI SURAJ BHAN AIO        76.5 

17 21797 NAVEEN   RANBIR Gen. 75.63 

18 14071 VARSHA  DHAMA KAISMEER AIO 75.55 

19 22230 ANITA   SATYAPARKASH Gen. 74.93 

20 16102 SUMAN   SUKHBIR SINGH SBC 74.17 

21 13871 KRISHMA   KARAM SINGH SBC        74.1 

22 14001 POOJA  SHARMA CHANDRIKA PRASAD AIO 73.96 

23 27452 SACHIN  SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA AIO 73.77 

24 11711 GEETANAJLI   SURESH KUMAR Gen. 73.55 

25 30988 PRACHI  GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA AIO 72.86 

26 23618 RASHMI OHLAN  GYANENDER OHLAN SBC 72.68 

27 36668 SHIVANI  VERMA JAIPRAKASH VERMA AIO 72.62 

28 24203 ANNU   BIJENDER SINGH SBC        72 
     29      22322 SONAL  RANA SAMUNDER SINGH 

RANA 
       Gen.        71.65 

30 30418 YOGESH KUMARI   ABHEY SINGH Gen. 71.62 

31 16320 JYOTI   SATBIR SINGH SBC 71.48 

32 12776 JYOTI   MOHINDER SINGH SBC 71.24 

33 41811 MANJU   SATBIR SINGH SBC 71.18 

34 25940 VIJESH  PANCHAL RISHI PAL BCA 71.03 

35 27701 SFURTI   RAMPHAL SBC 71.03 

36 37907 MANOJ  K U M A R I JAG DISH SBC        70.2 

37 19166 NIDHI   JAGPAL SINGH SBC 70.06 
     38      28389 ANKITA  RATHORE PREM SINGH 

RATHORE 
       AIO        70 

39 20421 POOJA   PARMANAND JHA Gen. 69.2 



40 14370 JYOTI   HARI BHAGWAN SBC 69.13 

41 29924 SWEETY   RAMDHAN Gen. 68.17 

42 19285 NAMRATA   CHHAVISH KUMAR BCA        68 

43 19528 MANOJ   MAHAVIR Gen. 67.37 

44 18753 SANJU  NANDAL JAIPAL NANDAL SBC 67.31 
     45      15385 VISHAL  SINGH GYANESHWAR 

SINGH 
       AIO        67.23 

46 16291 LALIT   NARENDER SC 66.98 
     47      11477 CHITRANJAN   RADHIKA RAMAN 

PRASAD 
      AIO        65.88 

     48      11944 DEBOPRIYA  GUHA TUSHAR KANTI 
GUHA 

      AIO        65.6 

49 15076 ANNU   DHARAM PAL SBC 65.13 
       50            33352   BALDEV SINGH  LILU RAM        SBC   64.00 

        

51 16186 KAVITA RANI   HARIRAM BCA 63.38 

52 30233 PRAVEEN  YADAV SUKHVIR SINGH BCB        63.3 

53 16026 PREETI   JAI SINGH SBC        63.1 

54 12610 PRAHLAD  SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA AIO 63.03 

55 11497 JYOTI   SUKHVEER SINGH AIO        63 

56 28342 SONAM   RAJBIR SINGH SBC 62.58 

57 22856 KHUSHBOO VERMA  GOPAL VERMA BCA 62.38 

58 23207 SHWETA  DALAL RAM PARKASH Gen. 62.33 

59 15451 AMIT  KUMAR SATYAWAN SC 61.79 
     60      29064 DHIRENDRA  YADAV RAMACHHEWAR 

YADAV 
       AIO        60.86 

     61      34144 NAVEEN   RAJENDER SINGH        SBC        60.2 

     62      27516 VIKASH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

ROHTASH KUMAR        Gen.        60 

63 20916 SONIKA   AMIR SINGH SBC 59.62 

64 32749 RENU  PHOGAT ROHTASH SINGH Gen.        59.6 

65 26926 DEEPAK  KUMAR TEJPAL BCA 59.48 

66 32496 SHIV KUMAR  JAGDISH BCA        59 

67 20377 JYOTI   SATVIR SINGH BCA 58.55 

68 14284 VIKAS   NAND KISHOR EBP        58 

69 23862 MAMTA   PREM SINGH SC 56.48 

70 24950 SONIYA   BIJENDER SBC 56.34 

71 24738 Divya Bharati Rai KK Rai ESM 56.25 

72 31586 SEEMA  SHARMA M R SHARMA BCA        56 

73 32009 RAKHI   SATPAL SBC 55.41 

74 33238 RITESH   SURENDER KUMAR BCB 54.31 

75 21750 POOJA   RAMPYARA BCA 50.68 

 

 

       

  



Candidates for admission to M.Sc. Biochemistry on Haryana Quota basis. Merit list 

below for 1st counselling on 25/07/14 

 

Sr. No. Form 
No. 

Name Father's Name Categ. Domicile Total 
Marks 

1 13889 MONIKA   ROHTASH SBC Haryana 93.06 

2 37853 AJAY KUMAR  ASHOK KUMAR BCB Haryana 88 

3 13634 SUSHMA   SATISH KUMAR Gen. Haryana 87.46 

4 18100 SANGEETA  ROHILLA MAHAVIR SINGH BCA Haryana 86 

5 28485 SANCHITA   RANVIR SINGH Gen. Haryana 85.48 

6 26736 SWEETY   RAMESH CHAND Gen. Haryana 83.68 

7 14477 OSHI  SOPORI KIRAN SOPORI Gen. Haryana 83.17 

8 19570 AJAY KUMAR  SURAJ BHAN SC Haryana 82.72 

9 16119 EKTA   RAJBIR SBC Haryana 82.27 

10 13480 SONIA  SHARMA SITARE LAL ESM Haryana 82.24 

11 16552 MONIKA   BALJEET SINGH SBC Haryana 82.1 

12 21797 NAVEEN   RANBIR Gen. Haryana 80.63 

13 22230 ANITA   SATYAPARKASH Gen. Haryana 79.93 

14 16102 SUMAN   SUKHBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 79.17 

15 13871 KRISHMA   KARAM SINGH SBC Haryana 79.1 

16 33631 MONICA  TANWAR HARPAL SINGH ESM Haryana 78.74 

17 11711 GEETANAJLI   SURESH KUMAR Gen. Haryana 78.55 

18 23618 RASHMI OHLAN  GYANENDER OHLAN SBC Haryana 77.68 

19 24203 ANNU   BIJENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 77 

     20     22322 SONAL  RANA SAMUNDER SINGH 
RANA 

Gen. Haryana 76.65 

21 30418 YOGESH KUMARI   ABHEY SINGH Gen. Haryana 76.62 

22 16320 JYOTI   SATBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 76.48 

23 12776 JYOTI   MOHINDER SINGH SBC Haryana 76.24 

24 41811 MANJU   SATBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 76.18 

25 25940 VIJESH  PANCHAL RISHI PAL BCA Haryana 76.03 

26 27701 SFURTI   RAMPHAL SBC Haryana 76.03 

27 37907 MANOJ  K U M A R I JAG DISH SBC Haryana 75.2 

28 19166 NIDHI   JAGPAL SINGH SBC Haryana 75.06 

29 20421 POOJA   PARMANAND JHA Gen. Haryana 74.2 

30 14370 JYOTI   HARI BHAGWAN SBC Haryana 74.13 

31 29924 SWEETY   RAMDHAN Gen. Haryana 73.17 

32 19285 NAMRATA   CHHAVISH KUMAR BCA Haryana 73 

33 19528 MANOJ   MAHAVIR Gen. Haryana 72.37 

34 18753 SANJU  NANDAL JAIPAL NANDAL SBC Haryana 72.31 

35 15076 ANNU   DHARAM PAL SBC Haryana 70.13 

36 33352 BALDEV SINGH LILU RAM SBC Haryana 69.00 

37 16186 KAVITA RANI   HARIRAM BCA Haryana 68.38 

38 16026 PREETI   JAI SINGH SBC Haryana 68.1 



39 28342 SONAM   RAJBIR SINGH SBC Haryana 67.58 

40 22856 KHUSHBOO VERMA  GOPAL VERMA BCA Haryana 67.38 

41 16291 LALIT   NARENDER SC Haryana 66.98 

42 15451 AMIT  KUMAR SATYAWAN SC Haryana 66.79 

43 34144 NAVEEN   RAJENDER SINGH SBC Haryana 65.2 

     44     27516 VIKASH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

ROHTASH KUMAR Gen. Haryana     65 

45 20916 SONIKA   AMIR SINGH SBC Haryana 64.62 

46 32749 RENU  PHOGAT ROHTASH SINGH Gen. Haryana 64.6 

47 26926 DEEPAK  KUMAR TEJPAL BCA Haryana 64.48 

48 32496 SHIV KUMAR  JAGDISH BCA Haryana 64 

49 20377 JYOTI   SATVIR SINGH BCA Haryana 63.55 

50   30233 PRAVEEN  YADAV SUKHVIR SINGH BCB Haryana 63.3 

51 14284 VIKAS   NAND KISHOR EBP Haryana 63 

52 23207 SHWETA  DALAL RAM PARKASH Gen. Haryana 62.33 

53 23862 MAMTA   PREM SINGH SC Haryana 61.48 

54 24950 SONIYA   BIJENDER SBC Haryana 61.34 

55 31586 SEEMA  SHARMA M R SHARMA BCA Haryana 61 

56 32009 RAKHI   SATPAL SBC Haryana 60.41 

57   33238 RITESH   SURENDER KUMAR BCB Haryana 59.31 

58 24738 Divya Bharati Rai KK Rai ESM Other 56.25 

59 21750 POOJA   RAMPYARA BCA Haryana 55.68 
 

__________________________________________________________________ 

 

(i) Gen.- General 

(ii) BCA – Backward classes of Haryana 

(iii) BCB- Backward classes of Haryana 

(iv) SBC- Special Backward Classes 

(v) EBP- Economically Backward Person 

(vi) DESM/ESM- Dependent on Ex-servicemen 

Thursday, July 24, 2014 up to 2 PM. 

 

                             HOD Biochemistry 

 

 


